
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S14-104

Wed, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Information Security  Korolev V.I.  406
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Methods of Materials Research  Yaltsev V.N.  B-106A
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Numerical Thermodynamics  Elmanov G.N.  B-108
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Numerical Methods  Kochanov M.B.  V-114
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  Rodko I.I., Maksimkin A.I.  A-220
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Techniques of Physical Experiments  Skrytnyy V.I.  T-102
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Gelfer E.G., Krylov K.S.  K-306
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Gases and Condensed State  Isaenkova M.G.  B-210
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Theoretical and Applied Materials Science  Ivannikov A.A.  B-109
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  Stogov Y.V., Uvakin M.A.  V-119
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Robustness and Mechanical Properties of Materials  Perlovich Y.A.

 K-211
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  V-411
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Gases and Condensed State  Isaenkova M.G.  B-109
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Methods of Materials Research  Yaltsev V.N.  B-109
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Gelfer E.G.  K-210
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  Rodko I.I., Maksimkin A.I.

 A-220


